
                                         Northshore BUS ROUTE 2023-2024
                                                          

 

MORNING PICK UP TIMES

7:00          Leave St.  Anns School
7:11          955 Victoria St west
7:15          Fortune & Juniper
7:20          1995 Westsyde Rd
7:24          Westsyde Road & Grasslands  Rd
7:26          Grasslands Rd & Cantel Dr.
7:29          2304 Saddleback Dr
7:33          Grasslands & Batchelor Dr
7:34          Batchelor Dr. & N River Dr @ bus stop
7:36          Chances Casino @ Crosswalk
7:40          910 Singh Street
7:43          Fleetwood & Southill
7:44          Parkcrest & Bentley
7:45         Parkcrest & Crestline
7:46          Crestline Street & Young Ave
7:48          2390 Tranquille rd
7:50          Tranquille & Southill
7:52          Tranquille & Holt
7:53          Tranquille & Singh St.
7:56          826 Renfrew
7:58          OLPH
8:10          Arrive SAA

Pick up times and drop off times may vary slightly due to Traffic
Students should always be at the bus stop a minimum of 2 minutes early
In winter months students should be prepared to wait a few minutes if driving conditions dictate


